Farnell Page 523 Date: 05-09-06 time:19:11
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

386536
Features include:
Ì Ensures a stable contact resistance
Ì Contact resistance does not very in heat cycle test
Ì UL94V-0 flammability rating (resin part)
Ì Provides easy assembly and disassembly of the PCB
Style 2
411302
PVC Mounted
Dimensions Impedance (Ω) Mftrs.
Style A B C D E 25MHz 100MHz List No. Order Code
1 16 0.5 5 12 11.5 42 79 FPC-16-12K 353-8345
1 24.5 0.5 5 12 20 30 65 FPC-25-12K 353-8357
1 31 0.5 5 12 27 26 66 FPC-31-12K 353-8369
1 55.9 0.5 5 12 52 23 66 FPC-56-12 353-8370
2 21 1.3 6.8 15 15 60 75 SSC-21-6.8-8B 353-8382
1 33.5 1.3 6.5 20 27 50 90 SSC-33.5-20M 353-8394
1 40 1.3 6.5 10 35 23 54 SSC-40-10M 353-8400
1 40 1.3 6.5 12 35 27 60 SSC-40-12M 353-8412
1 45.2 1.3 6.5 12 40 26 61 SSC-45-12M 353-8424
1 45.2 1.3 6.5 8 40 19 46 SSC-45-8M 353-8436
1 49.6 1.3 6.5 12 44 25 64 SSC-50-12M 353-8448
1 57.6 1.3 6.5 12 52 25 63 SSC-58-12M 353-8450
Adhesive PVC Mounts
No. of stops Application Cores Mftrs. List No. Order Code
2 FPC-16-12, FPC-25-12 FPCK-12A 353-8722
4 FPC-31-12, FPC-56-12 FPCK-12B 353-8734